
様式第2号

被服等貸与台帳

(氏名　　　　　　　　　　)　

年度

品名
63
元年
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

冬制帽
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

盛夏制帽
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

略帽
盛夏服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


冬
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


夏
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

救助略帽
冬
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


夏
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

冬服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

盛夏服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

冬作業服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

夏作業服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

冬救助服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

夏救助服
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

防寒衣
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

ネクタイ
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

ワイシャツ
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

Tシャツ
半袖
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


長袖
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

短靴
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

ゴム長靴
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

編上靴
チャック
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


軽
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


重
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

手袋
白手袋
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


ケブラー
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


皮手袋
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

階級章
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

ベルト
紺
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


グレー
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


赤
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

雨衣
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

安全帽
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

警笛
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

防火衣
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

防火帽
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

しころ
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　

防火長靴
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　


